-~ NPk, ODN

T9
T5
T5
T9

15
11
T13
T13
12
16

2

1

2
T3
T3
T3
6
T7
T7
9
10
11
T12
T12
14
15
16

Sea Palms Invitational

SEA PALMS
ST SIMONS ISLAND, GA
Sea Palms Invite
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Jacksonville State 277
Western Carolina 278
Appalachian State 283
Chattanooga 285
Kennesaw State 275
Wright State 288
Western Kentucky 284
Georgia State 284
Connecticut 288
Longwood 286
Stetson 301
Morehead State Univ 292
Marshall 297
Drexel 297
Eastern Kentucky 293
Bellarmine 321

298
298
295
293
303
291
299
299
296
308
296
308
303
304
312
329

Scores

575
576
578
578
578
579
583
583
584
594
597
600
600
601
605
650

+7

+8
+10
+10
+10
+11
+15
+15
+16
+26
+29
+32
+32
+33
+37
+82
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SEA PALMS

ST SIMONS ISLAND, GA

Sea Palms Invite
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Sea Palms Invitational

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Jacksonville State 277 298 575
T4 Quim Vidal Mora (3) 72 68 140
T10 Jesus Montenegro (2) 68 74 142
T28 Maximo Portais (1) 69 78 147
T38 Jackson Singletary (4) 68 81 149
T47 Juan Pablo Francavillo (5) 73 78 151
2 Western Carolina 278 298 576
T7 Tumi Kuld (4) 68 73 141
T10 Pierre Viallaneix (2) 68 74 142
T30 Louis Theys (1) 70 78 148
T30 Presten Richardson (5) 75 73 148
T47 Magnus Pedersen (3) 72 79 151
T3 Appalachian State 283 295 578
T7 Dylan Lukes (5) 68 73 141
T15 Lukas Jonsson (3) 70 74 144
T23 Timothius Tamardi (1) 72 73 145
T30 Sverrir Haraldsson (4) 73 75 148
T47 Jake Lane (2) 76 75 151
T3 Chattanooga 285 293 578
3 AJ. Lintunen (3) 70 69 139
T4 Paul Conroy (4) 66 74 140
T42 Oliver Simonsen (2) 76 74 150
T47 Leon Bader (1) 75 76 151
T53 Gabe Hunter (5) 74 78 152
T3 Kennesaw State 275 303 578
T15 Brady Keran (1) 70 74 144
T15 Luke Phillips (3) 66 78 144
T15 Takafumi Shimoiji (4) 66 78 144
T38 Justin Kim (5) 73 76 149
T60 Brock Healy (2) 79 75 154
6 Wright State 288 291 579
2 Austin Schoonmaker (2) 67 71 138
T25 Tyler Goecke (5) 72 74 146
T28 Mikkel Mathiesen (1) 75 72 147
T30 Cameron Willis (3) 74 74 148
T70 Cole Corder (4) 77 80 157
T7 Western Kentucky 284 299 583
T12 Connery Meyer (5) 72 71 143
T15 Luke Fuller (1) 68 76 144
T38 Tom Bevington (3) 73 76 149
T42 Christian Tooley (2) 74 76 150
T47 Caleb O'Toole (4) 71 80 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Georgia State 284 299 583
1 Josh Edgar (5) 66 69 135
T25 Maxence Mugnier (2) 72 74 146
T30 Ashton Poole (1) 72 76 148
T60 Egill Gunnarsson (3) 74 80 154
T78 Owen Sertl (4) 80 81 161
9 Connecticut 288 296 584
T7 Caleb Manuel (3) 71 70 141
T23 Rodrigo Sanchez (5) 71 74 145
T42 Tommy Dallahan (2) 73 7 150
T53 Jimmy Paradise (4) 73 79 152
T64 Jared Nelson (1) 80 75 155
10 Longwood 286 308 594
T12 Christian Michael (2) 71 72 143
T30 Brandon Weaver (1) 69 79 148
T30 Nick Rakes (3) 72 76 148
T66 Daniel George (5) 74 82 156
T78 Miles Parroco (4) 80 81 161
11 Stetson 301 296 597
T25 Nick Montes (1) 73 73 146
T38 Truman Keppy (4) 7 72 149
T57 Mason Quagliata (2) 73 80 153
T57 Benjamin Resnick (3) 78 75 153
85 Matthew Feste (5) 91 76 167
T12 Morehead State Univ 292 308 600
T15 Cooper Collins (1) 69 75 144
T47 Ryan Gillum (4) 76 75 151
T57 Zac Viminitz (3) 72 81 153
T66 Joe Muschong (2) 75 81 156
T66 Nolan Pierce (5) 79 77 156
T12 Marshall 297 303 600
T15 Tyler Jones (4) 72 72 144
T42 Christian Boyd (5) 73 77 150
T53 Will Straub (1) 77 75 152
T72 Bradley Plaziak (2) 75 83 158
T72 Noah Mullens (3) 79 79 158
14 Drexel 297 304 601
T30 Angelo Giantsopoulos (1) 76 72 148
T42 Connor Schmidt (5) 70 80 150
T53 Stephen Cerbara (2) 76 76 152
T64 Jeffrey Cunningham (3) 79 76 155
T66 Bank Apinyawuttikal (4) 75 81 156
15 Eastern Kentucky 293 312 605
T15 Billy Basham (1) 71 73 144
T60 Markus Lindgren (3) 75 79 154
T60 Pablo Carrascosa (5) 69 85 154
T72 Andreas Nielsen (2) 81 77 158
T78 Willis Gaer (4) 78 83 161
16 Bellarmine 321 329 650
T70 Seth Phulpagar (1) 76 81 157
T72 Shawn DeWeese (4) 82 76 158
T83 Billy Cason (5) 83 83 166
86 Jensen Klondike (2) 81 89 170
88 Brooks Korfhage (3) 82 92 174
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T4 Alex Cobb (Chattanooga) 67 73 140
T12 Connor Nolan (Chattanooga) 7 72 143
76 Bryce Haney (Wright State ) 79 80 159
77 Quinton Metz (Western Carolina ) 76 84 160
81 Dominic Jones (Chattanooga) 84 79 163
82 Cade Burdette (Eastern Kentucky ) 83 81 164
T83 Zach Caudill (Western Carolina ) 83 83 166
87 Michael Coe (Western Carolina ) 7 94 171
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Start

T1

T5
T17
T28

T1

T5

T7

T7
T22

T7

T7
T28
T22
T22
T17

T7
T22
T13
T17

T1

T1
T28
T28
T22
T28
T28
T38
T13
T52
T17
T52
T38
T28
T47
T59
T13
T28

T7
T38
T38
T66
T59
T47
T38

T17

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T38
T38
T38
T38
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Josh Edgar
Austin Schoonmaker
A.J. Lintunen
Quim Vidal Mora
Paul Conroy

Alex Cobb *

Tumi Kuld

Dylan Lukes
Caleb Manuel
Jesus Montenegro
Pierre Viallaneix
Connery Meyer
Christian Michael
Connor Nolan *
Lukas Jonsson
Luke Fuller

Billy Basham
Cooper Collins
Brady Keran

Luke Phillips
Takafumi Shimoji
Tyler Jones
Timothius Tamardi
Rodrigo Sanchez
Maxence Mugnier
Tyler Goecke

Nick Montes
Maximo Portais
Mikkel Mathiesen
Louis Theys
Presten Richardson
Sverrir Haraldsson
Ashton Poole
Cameron Willis
Angelo Giantsopoulos
Brandon Weaver
Nick Rakes
Jackson Singletary
Tom Bevington
Justin Kim
Truman Keppy
Oliver Simonsen
Christian Tooley
Tommy Dallahan

Connor Schmidt

Sea Palms Invitational

SEA PALMS
ST SIMONS ISLAND, GA
Sea Palms Invite
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Georgia State
Wright State
Chattanooga
Jacksonville State
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Western Carolina
Appalachian State
Connecticut
Jacksonville State
Western Carolina
Western Kentucky
Longwood
Chattanooga
Appalachian State
Western Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
Morehead State Univ
Kennesaw State
Kennesaw State
Kennesaw State
Marshall
Appalachian State
Connecticut
Georgia State
Wright State
Stetson
Jacksonville State
Wright State
Western Carolina
Western Carolina
Appalachian State
Georgia State
Wright State
Drexel

Longwood
Longwood
Jacksonville State
Western Kentucky
Kennesaw State
Stetson
Chattanooga
Western Kentucky
Connecticut

Drexel

66
67
70
72
66
67
68
68
71
68
68
72
71
71
70
68
71
69
70
66
66
72
72
71
72
72
73
69
75
70
75
73
72
74
76
69
72
68
73
73
77
76
74
73

70

69
71
69
68
74
73
73
73
70
74
74
71
72
72
74
76
73
75
74
78
78
72
73
74
74
74
73
78
72
78
73
75
76
74
72
79
76
81
76
76
72
74
76
7

80

Scores

135
138
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150

150
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Start

T38
T28
T38
T52
T59
T22
T59
T47
T38
T59
T66
T28
T70
T38
T52
T13
T47
T72
T77
T72
T52
T72
T52
T47
T66
T59
T80
T52
T72
T82
T72
T59
T70
T77
T77

87
T84
T84
T84

88
T80
T66

T82

Finish
T42
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T53
T53
T53
T53
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T66
T70
T70
T72
T72
T72
T72

76
77
T78
T78
T78
81
82
T83
T83
85
86
87

88

Player

Christian Boyd
Magnus Pedersen
Juan Pablo Francavillo
Leon Bader

Jake Lane

Caleb O'Toole
Ryan Gillum
Gabe Hunter
Jimmy Paradise
Stephen Cerbara
Will Straub

Zac Viminitz
Benjamin Resnick
Mason Quagliata
Markus Lindgren
Pablo Carrascosa
Egill Gunnarsson
Brock Healy
Jared Nelson
Jeffrey Cunningham
Joe Muschong
Nolan Pierce
Bank Apinyawulttikal
Daniel George
Cole Corder

Seth Phulpagar
Andreas Nielsen
Bradley Plaziak
Noah Mullens
Shawn DeWeese
Bryce Haney *
Quinton Metz *
Willis Gaer

Owen Sertl

Miles Parroco
Dominic Jones *
Cade Burdette *
Billy Cason

Zach Caudill *
Matthew Feste
Jensen Klondike
Michael Coe *

Brooks Korfhage

Sea Palms Invitational

SEA PALMS
ST SIMONS ISLAND, GA
Sea Palms Invite
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Marshall

Western Carolina
Jacksonville State
Chattanooga
Appalachian State
Western Kentucky
Morehead State Univ
Chattanooga
Connecticut
Drexel

Marshall
Morehead State Univ
Stetson

Stetson

Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
Georgia State
Kennesaw State
Connecticut
Drexel

Morehead State Univ
Morehead State Univ
Drexel

Longwood

Wright State
Bellarmine
Eastern Kentucky
Marshall

Marshall
Bellarmine

Wright State
Western Carolina
Eastern Kentucky
Georgia State
Longwood
Chattanooga
Eastern Kentucky
Bellarmine
Western Carolina
Stetson
Bellarmine
Western Carolina

Bellarmine

73
72
73
75
76
71
76
74
73
76
77
72
78
73
75
69
74
79
80
79
75
79
75
74
77
76
81
75
79
82
79
76
78
80
80
84
83
83
83
91
81
77

82

77
79
78
76
75
80
75
78
79
76
75
81
75
80
79
85
80
75
75
76
81
77
81
82
80
81
77
83
79
76
80
84
83
81
81
79
81
83
83
76
89
94

92

Scores

150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
160
161
161
161
163
164
166
166
167
170
171

174
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+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+21
+22
+24
+24
+25
+28
+29

+32



Sea Palms Invitational

SEA PALMS

ST SIMONS ISLAND, GA
Sea Palms Invite
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

J. Edgar GeorgiaSt  2.90 -1 C. Nolan Chatt 3.78 -4 C. Michael Longwood 438 -5

B. Basham E Kentucky 2.90 -1 A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 3.78 -4 N. Rakes Longwood 438 -5

A. Lintunen Chatt 290 41 J. Edgar GeorgiaSt 3.89 -2 L. Fuller W Kentucky 4.50 -4

J. Montenegro 290 -1 Q. Vidal Mora 3.89 -2 P. Richardson W Carolina 4.50 -4

T. Kuld W Carolina 290 -1 D. Lukes App St 394 41 J. Edgar GeorgiaSt 450 -4

A. Cobb Chatt 3.00 E T. Shimoji Kennesaw S 3.94 -1 D. Lukes App St 450 -4

B. Resnick Stetson 3.00 E P. Viallaneix W Carolina  3.94 -1 B. Healy Kennesaw S 4.50 -4

T. Goecke Wright St. 3.00 E C. Meyer W Kentucky 3.94 -1 A. Poole GeorgiaSt 4.63 -3

C. O'Toole W Kentucky 3.00 E C. Manuel UConn 400 E T. Bevington W Kentucky 4.63 -3

C. Manuel UConn 3.00 E P. Conroy Chatt 400 E B. Keran Kennesaw S 4.63 -3

P. Conroy Chatt 3.10 +1 C. Michael Longwood 400 E A. Lintunen Chatt 463 -3

S. Haraldsson App St 3.10 +1 A. Cobb Chatt 400 E R. Sanchez UConn 463 -3

T. Jones Marshall 3.10 +1 T. Kuld W Carolina 4.00 E C. Collins Morehead 463 -3

L. Jonsson App St 3.10 +1 J. Singletary 4.06 +1 P. Conroy Chatt 463 -3

M. Portais 3.10 +1 A. Lintunen Chatt 4.06 +1 T. Jones Marshall 463 -3

Q. Vidal Mora 3.10 #1 G. Hunter Chatt 4.06 +1 L. Jonsson App St 463 -3

J. Kim Kennesaw S 3.10 +1 L. Phillips Kennesaw S 4.11 +2 J. Lane App St 463 -3

E. Gunnarsson  Georgia St  3.20 +2 R. Sanchez UConn 411 +2 J. Nelson UConn 463 -3

R. Gillum Morehead 3.20 +2 C. Collins Morehead 411 +2 M. Mathiesen  Wright St. 463 -3

B. Weaver Longwood 3.20 +2 T. Tamardi App St 411 +2 C. Willis Wright St. 463 -3

A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 3.20 +2 J. Montenegro 411 +2 N. Montes Stetson 475 -2

T. Bevington W Kentucky 3.20 +2 L. Theys W Carolina  4.17 +3 S. Haraldsson App St 475 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

C. Michael Longwood 2 |J. Edgar Georgia St 11 |C. Manuel UConn 31
L. Bader Chatt 2 |A. Lintunen Chatt 10 |T. Jones Marshall 28
T. Shimoji Kennesaw S 1 |C. Michael Longwood 10 |T. Keppy Stetson 27
B. Healy Kennesaw S 1 |J. Singletary 8 |Q. Vidal Mora 26
T. Jones Marshall 1 |L. Jonsson App St 8 |T.Kuld W Carolina 25
S. Haraldsson App St 1 |T. Goecke Wright St. 8 |J. Montenegro 24
N. Rakes Longwood 1 |P. Viallaneix W Carolina 8 |A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 24
R. Gillum Morehead 1 |D. Lukes App St 8 |C. Collins Morehead 23
B. Weaver Longwood 1 |A. Cobb Chatt 8 |J. Francavillo 23
J. Muschong Morehead 1 |R. Sanchez UConn 8 |J. Muschong Morehead 23
T. Bevington W Kentucky 1 |A. Schoonmaker Wright St. 8 |A. Cobb Chatt 23
D. Lukes App St 1 |C. Willis Wright St. 8 |C.QO'Toole W Kentucky 23
P. Conroy Chatt 8 |C. Boyd Marshall 23
N. Montes Stetson 7 |M. Mugnier Georgia St 23
L. Phillips Kennesaw S 7 |C. Meyer W Kentucky 23
P. Richardson W Carolina 7 |P. Conroy Chatt 23
B. Basham E Kentucky 7 |T. Tamardi App St 22
M. Portais 7 |B. Healy Kennesaw S 22
C. Nolan Chatt 7 |J.Kim Kennesaw S 22
B. Keran Kennesaw S 7 |C. Nolan Chatt 22
T. Shimoji Kennesaw S 7 |A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 22
A. Poole Georgia St 7 |O. Sertl Georgia St 22
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Sea Palms Invitational
SEA PALMS
ST SIMONS ISLAND, GA
Sea Palms Invite
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Average score per round

Sea Palms Invite 73.99

2 |Sea Palms Inwtel 76.97 |

Total Average Scores

Sea Palms Invite 75.48

SEA PALMS: Sea Palms Invite

Round 2

ouble double average

hol

_\!
<

w QJ

[4)]

[e¢)

18| 4| 403 +1.02
4 10 60 15 3
14| 4| 414 +0.70
2[4 [ 404 12 49 18 9
9| 3| 166 +0.63
3 [ 37 184 7 [ 54 [ 23 1 3
6| 3| 179 +0.57
4 [ 5| 484 1 a4 [ 27 15 1 =T 5135 oy
S|4 4 8 | 63 14 3 10| 4] 395 +0.41
6| 3| 179 3[ a2 a7 4 2 7| 4| 388 +033
71[ 4 [ 388 g [s0[ 23 7 15| 3| 198 1032
8![ 5[ 518 2 [ 26 [ 41 10 7 2 16 5] 578 +0.32
3| 3| 184 +0.31
9 [ 37 166 3[ a7 24 9 5
2| 4| 404 1027
10| 4 7 a 2 7
° 39 ° o 11| 4] 372 1027
T 4 372 9) %0 26 2 12| 4] 369 +0.16
12 [ 4 [ 369 17 [ 47 17 7 13| 5] 565 +0.14
13 5 565 1 17 [ 46 17 7 5| 4 421 +0.14
14| 4| 414 3 37 35 9 4 11 4] 358 +0.13
15 3 198 Tl 31 > 8| 5| 518 +0.02
4| 5| 484 0.33
16 | 5 578 s[5/ 25 4 1
17 [ 3 [ 212 446 28 6 4
18 | 4 | 403 5[ 28 25 23 7
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21909&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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